Fabulous 50'S Sunday, June 1, 2025 12:00PM-6:00PM Riverside Park 4<sup>th</sup> St. & Railroad Ave. Port Jervis, New York 12771

## VENDOR APPLICATION

PJTB USE ONLY Electric Y 110 220

Space #

Check #

Amt \$ \_\_\_\_

Date rec'd

## Application Deadline: one month prior to event, no exceptions!

PRINT CLEARLY		RETURN THIS PAGE
Business name		Contact Person
Phone	Email	(our contact with you is via email, print very clearly)
Re-print email		
Street address		
City/State/Zip		

Return the completed application with check payable to Port Jervis Tourism Mail to: Port Jervis Tourism, 20 Hammond Street, Port Jervis NY 12771 or drop off to City Clerk's Office

## Please fill in each of the check boxes for all of your requirements

\*General Merchandise  $\Box$  12' x 12' space = \$50.00  $\Box$  12' x 24' = \$90.00 Description of Merchandise to be sold



\*Food Vendor □ 12' x 12' space = \$125.00 □ 12' x 24' = \$225.00 List food to be sold. Whisper/Quiet Generators Permitted Food Vendors are responsible for Orange County Health Dept. Permits

Return Application to Port Jervis NY Tourism 20 Hammond Street Port Jervis NY 12771

**TOTAL amount enclosed** (check payable to Port Jervis Tourism) \$\_ (A returned check will cancel your space & require advance cash replacement plus \$35 cash to participate)

WAIVER: Vendor/exhibitor agreed to rent space as part Fabulous 50's, and agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Fabulous 50's, Port Jervis Tourism Board, City of Port Jervis, and any other unnamed sponsor, their members, officers, directors, employees, public officials, and agents, from any and all damages, loss and theft, claims, or liabilities or judgments arising from the undersigned's activities engaged during Fabulous 50's. These are to include, but are not limited to, the attorney's fees incurred in the defense of an action and any other costs, fees or penalties associated with such defense against the above-mentioned entities and unnamed sponsors. The vendor has read the GUIDELINES & RULES and will comply with those.

Print Name

Signature